FINISHES
www.momohandles.com.au  |  1300 222 550
Appliance Pull
D Handle
Cylinder Knob
STYLES 12mm Cylinder Knob: ELB012 | 160mm D Handle: ELB160 | 320mm D Handle: ELB320
608mm D Handle: ELB608 | 416mm Appliance Pull: ELB416AP
 Part Number Hole Centre Overall Length Inner Length Projection
ELB012 - 12 - 33
ELB160 160 170 150 34
ELB320 320 330 310 34
ELB608 608 618 598 34
ELB416AP 416 432 400 48
Elba
The Elba Handle Range is a refined contemporary collection distinguished by its soft
geometry and elevated proportions. Featuring gently rounded corners and a subtly
stepped, thicker centre profile, Elba delivers both visual softness and a comfortable
tactile experience across modern cabinetry applications.
Brushed Satin Brass
(BSB)
Bronze
(BNZ)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Dark Brushed Brass
(DBB)